DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
AGENDA
Community Development
676 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd
(September 1, 2021)

Appt.
Time DRC Project o 3
No. 0000-000 g g g 8
A.M. New/Resubmit PFOJeC'[ Data Al & < o
9:00 2021-044 Eula Street Subdivision
New O Eula Street, North & South of Eula, East of Debuys
1110D-01-038.001, 1110E-01-103.000
Kenneth Jones & Andy Phelan
09:30 | 2021-039 Grande View RV Resort
Resubmit 2506 Beach Blvd
11100-01-020.000
Bradley Thompson
10:00 | 2021-045 Arbor Landing Phase Il
New Ellzey Drive
12080-01-001.033;12080-01-001.032
Jim Holt
10:30 | 2021-046 Bo’s Sno Zone
New 307 Nixon Street
1410F-01-037.000
Timothy Bolling
11:00
1:30
2:00

2:30




