

**DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
AGENDA
Community Development
676 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd
(September 1, 2021)**

	Appt. Time A.M.	DRC Project No. 0000-000 New/Resubmit	Project Data	Deny	Resub	Approv	DRC
1.	9:00	2021-044 New	Eula Street Subdivision O Eula Street, North & South of Eula, East of Debuys 1110D-01-038.001, 1110E-01-103.000 Kenneth Jones & Andy Phelan				
2.	09:30	2021-039 Resubmit	Grande View RV Resort 2506 Beach Blvd 1110O-01-020.000 Bradley Thompson				
3.	10:00	2021-045 New	Arbor Landing Phase III Ellzey Drive 1208O-01-001.033;1208O-01-001.032 Jim Holt				
4.	10:30	2021-046 New	Bo's Sno Zone 307 Nixon Street 1410F-01-037.000 Timothy Bolling				
5.	11:00						
6.	1:30						
7.	2:00						
8.	2:30						